
RTO West Stage 2 - Meeting Schedule 
October  2001 

 
 (Updated Oct. 2, 2001) 

 
DATE TIME PURPOSE PLACE 
 

  

 
10/3/01 Wed 9:00-4:00 Liability/Risk - Credit Issues Hilton Garden Inn  
 
10/3/01 Wed NO PLCG MEETING 
 
10/3/01 Wed 10:00-5:00 CMCG RTO West Office 
 
10/4/01 Thu 9:00-5:00 CMCG RTO West Office 
 
10/5/01 Fri 8:00-1:00 PRCG PDX Conference Center 
    Multnomah B 
 
10/5/01 Fri 9:00-12:00 PLCG-Backstop to Relieve  Conference Call Bridge 
   Chronic Congestion 503-813-5808 // 169999 
   Conference Call 
 
10/09/01 Tue 2:00-5:00 MMCG Conference Call Conference Call Bridge 
    503-813-5808 // 169999 
 
10/10/01 Wed 10:00-5:00 PLCG PDX Conference Center 
    Columbia Room 
 
10/11/01 Thu 9:00-5:00 CMCG RTO West Office 
 
10/12/01 Fri 8:30-12:00 Tentative RRG Sheraton Portland Airport Hotel 
    Mt Hood B & C 
 
10/17/01 Wed 10:00-5:00 PLCG PDX Conference Center  
    Columbia 
 
10/18/01 Thu 9:00-5:00 CMCG RTO West Office 
 
10/24/01 Wed 10:00-5:00 PLCG PDX Conference Center 
    Multnomah A&B 
 
10/25/01 Thu 9:00-5:00 CMCG RTO West Office 
 
 
 
 
NOTE: Although there is only one RRG meeting shown on this schedule, it is because there is only one 
RRG meeting for which we have a definite date. We anticipate that there will be additional RRG 
meetings during the time period covered by this calendar. There are likely to be numerous 
meetings for other work groups in addition to those shown above. The dates for these additional 
work group meetings have not yet been set. Revised calendars will be posted as additional 
meetings are scheduled. 


